
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
226 
911 
83 
75 
37 
34 

926 
260 
107 
66 

727 
491 
822 
387 
834 
58 

159 
234 
891 
415 

Name 
Tom Koch 
Jordi Tixier 
Nathan Renkens 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Gert Krestinov 
Micha Boy De Waal 
Jeremy Delincé 
Nico Koch 
Lars van Berkel 
Tim Koch 
Boris Maillard 
Paul Haberland 
Mike Bolink 
Jan Horst 
Toni Hoffmann 
Lucas Ankjær 
Tobias Linke 
Stefan Frank 
Paul Ullrich 
Oliver Wolfgang 

FNM 
DMSB 
FFM 
FMB 
EMF 
EMF 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Wormstedt 

FRA/ d´huison lon

BEL/ Momalle 

EST/ Balen 

EST/ Saku 

NED/ VEEN 

BEL/ Beyne-Heusa

GER/ Braunschwe

NED/ Veghel 

GER/ Bad Sulza O

FRA/ Weimar 

GER/ Erfurt 

NED/ Holten 

GER/ Altenahr 

GER/ Wismar 

DEN/ Fredensborg

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Königsbrunn

GER/ Duisburg 

GER/ Bibra 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

Sahkar Racing 

KMP Honda Racing 

Jumbo-Husqvarna-BT Racing Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

SHR Motorsports 

Honda SR motoblouz 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

KMP Honda Racing 

WPM 

DIRT DIVISION 

Becker Racing 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil

Team Waldmann 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasski 

Laps 
8 

10 
8 
9 
9 

10 
8 

10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
8 
9 
8 
8 
3 

10 
8 

Best Tm 
1:38.649 
1:38.677 
1:40.042 
1:40.391 
1:40.626 
1:40.630 
1:40.765 
1:40.979 
1:41.511 
1:41.603 
1:42.269 
1:43.310 
1:43.401 
1:44.712 
1:45.042 
1:46.026 
1:46.222 
1:48.551 
1:48.680 
1:49.338 

Diff 

0.028 
1.393 
1.742 
1.977 
1.981 
2.116 
2.330 
2.862 
2.954 
3.620 
4.661 
4.752 
6.063 
6.393 
7.377 
7.573 
9.902 

10.031 
10.689 

In Lap 
6 
8 
8 
7 
7 
9 
4 
8 
7 
9 
8 
5 
8 
6 
4 
5 
8 
2 
5 
4 

km/h 
60,213 
60,196 
59,375 
59,169 
59,030 
59,028 
58,949 
58,824 
58,516 
58,463 
58,082 
57,497 
57,446 
56,727 
56,549 
56,024 
55,921 
54,721 
54,656 
54,327 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 12 degrees, dry track 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:32 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

04.09.2021 10:30 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


